
HydroDam™ Cannula System
Don't Go With The Flow

Design Features
Seal design with 1 slit and support ribs

Translucent body allows easy access for instrumentation  
and suture visualization

Streamlining Instrumentation
• The first cannula system with a universal obturator

• Multiple sizes and lengths for hip and shoulder

1

  2 

Cannula Reusable Obturator (85)

Cannula Reusable Obturator (130)

1

 2



All content herein is protected by copyright, trademarks and other intellectual property rights, as applicable, owned by or licensed to Zimmer Biomet 
or its affiliates unless otherwise indicated, and must not be redistributed, duplicated or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the express written 
consent of Zimmer Biomet.  

This material is intended for health care professionals. Distribution to any other recipient is prohibited.

For product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse effects and patient counseling 
information, see the package insert and www.zimmerbiomet.com.

Check for country product clearances and reference product specific instructions for use. Not for distribution in France.

© 2018 Zimmer Biomet

Legal Manufacturer
Biomet Sports Medicine 
P.O. Box 587
56 E. Bell Drive
Warsaw, Indiana 46581-0587 
USA

zimmerbiomet.com

Authorized Representative
Biomet UK, Ltd.
Waterton Industrial Estate
Bridgend, South Wales
CF31 3XA 
UK 

1415.2-GLBL-en-REV0118

Ordering Information

Description Size Part Number 

HydroDam Rigid Cannula 7 x 75 mm, Single
8.5 x 75 mm, Single
7 x 85 mm, Single
8.5 x 85 mm, Single
8.5 x 115 mm, Single
8.5 x 100 mm, Single
8.5 x 130 mm, Single

110025590
110025592
110025596
110025598
110019086
110019090
110030950

HydroDam Modular Reusable Obturator Handle – 110028430

HydroDam Adjustable Reusable Obturator Shaft 7 mm 110028432

HydroDam Adjustable Reusable Obturator Shaft 8.5 mm 110028433


