

Cannula Reusable Obturator (130)



Ordering Information

Description	Size	Part Number
HydroDam Rigid Cannula	7 x 75 mm, Single	110025590
	8.5 x 75 mm, Single	110025592
	7 x 85 mm, Single	110025596
	8.5 x 85 mm, Single	110025598
	8.5 x 115 mm, Single	110019086
	8.5 x 100 mm, Single	110019090
	8.5 x 130 mm, Single	110030950
HydroDam Modular Reusable Obturator Handle	-	110028430
HydroDam Adjustable Reusable Obturator Shaft	7 mm	110028432
HydroDam Adjustable Reusable Obturator Shaft	8.5 mm	110028433

All content herein is protected by copyright, trademarks and other intellectual property rights, as applicable, owned by or licensed to Zimmer Biomet or its affiliates unless otherwise indicated, and must not be redistributed, duplicated or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the express written consent of Zimmer Biomet.

 $This \ material \ is \ intended \ for \ health \ care \ professionals. \ Distribution \ to \ any \ other \ recipient \ is \ prohibited.$

For product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse effects and patient counseling information, see the package insert and www.zimmerbiomet.com.

 $Check for country \ product \ clearances \ and \ reference \ product \ specific \ instructions for \ use. \ Not for \ distribution \ in \ France.$

© 2018 Zimmer Biomet



Legal Manufacturer
Biomet Sports Medici

Biomet Sports Medicine P.O. Box 587 56 E. Bell Drive Warsaw, Indiana 46581-0587 IJSA EC REP

Authorized Representative Biomet UK, Ltd. Waterton Industrial Estate Bridgend, South Wales CF31 3XA UK